NERMEEMEIZRERIE

TravelSKky| TravelSky Technology Limited

Operation Data of TravelSky Technology

For Reference Only

Dec. 2013

Dec. 2012

Bookings on Chinese Commercial Airlines

Variance

Jan. -Dec. 2013

Jan. - Dec. 2012

Variance

1,685,249

1,410,252

19.50%

19,526,460

International | 3,757,686 3,141,164 | 19.63% 43,779,825 38,390,975 14.04%
Domestic | 25,394,002 | 23,484,958 | 8.13% 322,264,845 292,282,212 | 10.26%
Total | 29,151,688 | 26,623,094 | 9.50% 366,044,670 330,669,930 | 10.70%

16,363,269

19.33%




