

Operation Data of TravelSky Technology

For Reference Only

	Dec. 2013	Dec. 2012	Variance	JanDec. 2013	Jan Dec. 2012	Variance
Bookings on Chinese Commercial Airlines						
International	3,757,686	3,141,164	19.63%	43,779,825	38,390,975	14.04%
Domestic	25,394,002	23,484,958	8.13%	322,264,845	292,282,212	10.26%
Total	29,151,688	26,623,094	9.50%	366,044,670	330,669,930	10.70%
	1,685,249	1,410,252	19.50%	19,526,460	16,363,269	19.33%